Tram Roule

FLEETWOOD

CLEVELEYS

Fleetwood Ferry

Victoria Street

Fishermans

Walk

Lindel Road

Broadwater

Rossall School

Thornton Gate

Cleveleys

London Street

Stanley Road

Heathfield Road

Rossall Square

Rossall Beach

West Drive

1 Hour Adult 24 Hour Ticket 1 Hour Child

Contact our team via live chat at
www.blackpooltransport.com

24 Hour Adult

5 x 24 Hour Tickets 24 Hour Child

3 Day Adult 7 Day Ticket 3 Day Child

7 Day Child : :
Talk to us on social media!
f BlackpoolTransportServices BPL_Transport

Email us at
enquiries@blackpooltransport.com

Call us on 01253 473001 between
T11am and 3pm Monday to Friday

5 x 24 Hour Tickets 30 Day Ticket

Download the Blackpool Transport
app and purchase your mobile
tickets. Simply show your ticket to the

conductor when you board. Write to us at Blackpool Transport
' Services Ltd, Rigby Road, FY1 5DD
2

To purchase your tickets online, head
to www.blackpooltransport.com/
mobile-tickets

You can buy tickets on the tram using
cash only. Our conductors will help
you to choose the best value ticket for
your journey.
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Blackpool
Tram Timetable

Effective from: 30 August 2020
Starr Gate

Pleasure Beach
North Pier
Bispham

Cleveleys

Fishermans Walk

Fleetwood Ferry

-------

Blackpool

C Transport

i




Stay connected
to the internet

by using the
free Wi-Fion

board all of our

services.

All trams are
wheelchair
accessible.

Next stop audio
and visual

announcements,

providing an
effortless
journey.

The conductor
onboard will let
you know where
you are able

to place your
pushchair.

Download, bhe
Blackpool Travel App

e

Get e app!

Search Blackpool Transport .

Buy your ticket

Plan your journey

Starr Gate
Pleasure Beach
North Pier
Bispham

Little Bispham
Cleveleys
Fishermans Walk
Fleetwood Ferry

MT

MT

MT

MT

Monday to Thursday and Sunday

MT

0530
0536
0547
0559
0604
0609
0622
0628

0550
0556
0607
0619
0624
0629
0642
0648

0610
0616
0627
0639
0644
0649
0702
0708

0630
0636
0647
0659
0704
0709
0722
0728

0650
0656
0707
0719
0724
0729
0742
0748

0700
0706
0717
0729
0734
0739
0752
0758

0715
0721
0732
0744
0749
0754
0807

0730
0736
0747
0759
0804
0809
0822

*MT - Monday to Thursday only

0745
0751
0802
0814
0819
0824
0837

0800
0806

1530450
then

0817 at
0829
0834
0839
0852

32 47 02 1
these
mins
past
each
hour

54 09 24 3

Friday and Saturday

Starr Gate 0530 0550 0610 0630 0650 0700 15 30 45 00 1800 1810 1820
Pleasure Beach 0536 0556 0616 0636 0656 0706 then 21 36 51 06 1806 1816 1826
North Pier 0547 0607 0627 0647 0707 0717 at 32 47 02 17 1817 1827 1837
Bispham 0559 0619 0639 0659 0719 0729 t:ﬁ:;* 44 59 14 29 unil 1829 1839 1849
Little Bispham 0604 0624 0644 0704 0724 0734 past 49 04 19 34 1834 1844 1854
Cleveleys 0609 0629 0649 0709 0729 0739 each 54 09 24 39 1839 - 1859
Fishermans Walk 0622 0642 0702 0722 0742 0752 hour o7 22 37 52 1852 - 1912
Fleetwood Ferry 0628 0648 0708 0728 0748 0758 13 28 43 58 1858 - 1918
Monday to Thursday and Sunday

MT | MT | MT | MT | MT

Fleetwood Ferry |0633 [0653|0713|0733|0753| 0803 0818 0833 0848 0903 18 33 48 03
Fishermans Walk |0639|0659 (0719 (0739 (0759|0809 0824 0839 0854 0909 then 24 39 54 09
Cleveleys 06520712]0732|0752|0812( 0822 0837 0852 0907 0922 at 37 5207 22
Little Bispham  |0657|0717 (0737 (0757 (0817|0827 0842 0857 0912 0927 tr':rfse 42 5712 27
Bispham 0702[0722 074208020822 0832 0847 0902 0917 0932 ,aqs 47 0217 32
North Pier 0714|0734 0754|0814 | 0834|0844 0859 0914 0929 0944 each 59 14 29 44
Pleasure Beach [0725(0745| 0805|0825/ 0845|0855 0910 0925 0940 0955 hour 10 25 40 55
Starr Gate 0731/0751|0811|0831|0851|0901 0916 0931 0946 1001 16 31 46 01

*MT - Monday to Thursday only

Friday and Saturday

Fleetwood Ferry
Fishermans Walk
Cleveleys

Little Bispham
Bispham

North Pier

g

- -
l'l

Pleasure Beach
Starr Gate

0633
0639
0652
0657
0702
0714
0725
0731

0653
0659
0712
0717
0722
0734
0745

0713
0719
0732
0737
0742
0754
0805

0733
0739
0752
0757
0802
0814
0825

0753
0759
0812
0817
0822
0834
0845

0803 18 33 48 03
0809 then 24 39 54 09
0822 at 37520722
0827 these 12 5712 27

mins u
0832 past 47 0217 32

0844 each 59 14 29 44
0855 hour 10 25 40 55
0901 16 31 46 01

1833
1839
1852
1857
1902
1914
1925
1931

1849
1854
1906
1917

0

21 36 51 06

7

44 59 14 29

1700
1706
1717
1729

until

49 04 19 34

9

07 22 37 52
13 28 43 58

1734
1739
1752

1715
1721
1732
1744
1749
1754
1807

1730
1736
1747
1759
1804
1809
1822

1745
1751
1802
1814
1819
1824
1837

1830 1840 1850 2200
1836 1846 1856 2206
1847 1857 1907 then 2217
1859 1909 1919 ~ 3 2229

frequent
1904 1914 1924 oo\ 2234
- 1919 - until 2239
- 1932 - 2252
- 1938 - 2258
1803 1818 1833 1848
1809 1824 - 1839 1854
1822 1837 - 1852 1907
oy 1827 1842 1849 1857 1912
1832 1847 1854 1902 1917
1844 1859 1906 1914 1929
1855 1910 1917 1925 1940
1901 1916 1923 1931 1946

1848
1854
1907
1912
1917
1929
1940

1903
- 1909
1922
1927
1932
1944
1955
2001

1917
1922
1934
1945

1834
1839 each - 59 - 19
1852 hour
1858

1800
1806 then 16
1817
1829 these g
mins

. 44

p:

2210
2216
2227
2239
2244

1917
1922
1934
1945
1951

10 20 30

at 27

as’

2220
2226
2237
2249
2254
2259
2312
2318

1903
1909
1922
1927

2230
2236
2247
2259
2304

these

40
46
57
09
14

32
38

2240
2246
2257
2309
2314

- 2319
- 2332
- 2338

then | =

at -

mins

1932
1944
1955
2001

2303 2323 2343
2309 2329 2349

then 9322 2342 0002
frequent 2327 2337 2347 0007
intervals 2332 2342 2352 0012
until 2344 2354 0004 0024

2355
0001

0015
0021

past
each
hour

0003
0009
0022
0027
0032
0044

23
29
42
47
52
04
15
21

00
06
17

34

- 39
- 52
- 58

2250
2256
2307
2319
2324

57
02

25
31

until

2300
2306
2317
2329
2334
2339
2352
2358

43
49
02
07
12
24
35
41

17
22
34
45
51

2150
2156
2207
2219
2224

03
09
22
27
32

55
01

until

2200
2206
2217
2229
2234
2239
2252
2258

Starr Gate to Fleetwood
MT

Starr Gate to Fleetwood

During busy periods,
some trams will not call

Some journeys will also end

Fleetwood to Starr Gate

2303
2309
2322
2327
2332
2344
2355
0001

Fleetwood to Starr Gate

During busy periods,
some trams will not call

2215
2221
2232
2244
2249

at every stop.

at Little Bispham.

at every stop.




